SMALL THINGS

ART CATALOGUE



ABOUT H'ART CENTRE

H'art Centre is an award-winning
registered not-for-profit, charitable
community arts hub that provides
artists with disabilities and those facing
barriers with opportunities to create,
study and produce works in the arts
and collaborate with qualified, tfrained
community artists.

January 2020

LAUNCHED IN 1998, our H'ART STUDIO
program facilitates artistic skill building
and creation-based workshops led by
trained, professional local artists and
arts educators for adults with
developmental disabilities.

This year, H'art artists fook part in new
textile workshops with artists Isidora
Spielmann and Margaret Hughes and a
jewelry-making workshop with designer
Janet Ross. We postponed the planned
art sale and the “Small Things”
performance at the Isabel Bader Centre
due to COVID-19.
January 2020 Please enjoy the work now.

To purchase items in this catalogue:

1. Note the item number and locate details on the list at the back.

2. Call 613-545-1392 or email hartinfo@hartschool.ca to see if it is still available.
3. Pay for your item by e-transfer. We can also accept cash, but not credit.
4,

Pick up your art at an arranged time. Enjoy!

Need it shipped? We will get back to you with the shipping cost based on
its size and weight.



mailto:hartinfo@hartschool.ca

JEWELRY COLLECTION



Need assistance?
Need the
information in this
catalogue in a
different formate¢

Please let us know!
613-545-1392



PILLOW COLLECTION



016

019



029



CANVAS COLLECTION



Sharing is caring!

Let people know
they can find our
art sale on
www.haricentre.ca



ART LIST

ITEM | CATEGORY | DETAILS ARTIST | PRICE
001 PINS Lot of custom pins Various | $15
002 PINS Lot of custom pins Various | $15
003 PINS Lot of custom pins Various $15
004 PINS Lot of custom pins Various | $15
005 PINS Lot of custom pins Various | $15
006 PINS Lot of custom pins Various $15
007 PINS Lot of custom pins Various $15
008 PINS Lot of custom pins Various | $15
009 PINS Lot of custom pins Various | $15
010 PINS Lot of custom pins Various $15
011 PINS Lot of custom pins Various | $15
012 PINS Lot of custom pins Various | $15
013 PINS Lot of custom pins Various | $15
014 PINS Lot of custom pins Various $15
015 PILLOW Dancers, 30x35cm Mandy SOLD
016 PILLOW Winter Night, 30 x 35 cm Troy SOLD
017 PILLOW Cat Table Window, 30x30cm Lori SOLD
018 PILLOW Cat Lamp Mouse Book, Brooke SOLD
30x40cm

Your art purchases directly support our work. Thank youl!



ITEM
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033

CATEGORY

PILLOW
PILLOW
PILLOW
PILLOW
PILLOW
PILLOW
PILLOW
PILLOW
PILLOW
PILLOW
PILLOW
PILLOW
PILLOW
PILLOW

PILLOW

DETAILS

Fireworks Rocket, 30x35cm
Mini Mouse, 35x35cm
Firework, 25x35cm

Duck House, 30x30cm
Dots Flowers, 30x35cm
Leafs Hearts, 40x40cm
Dots More, 22x32cm
Shark Fishing, 35x35cm
Flower Heart, 30x30cm
Pizza & Ice Cream, 30x30
Flounder, 30x30cm
SnowFlake Stars, 30x30cm
Dog Paws, 30x30cm
Water Star Moon, 30x25cm

Friends Heart, 30x35cm

ARTIST
Troy
Amanda
H'art
H'art

Phillip

Karen O.

Phillip
Mike S.
Sarah B.
Evan
Lindsey
Evan
Chris
Troy

Francine

PRICE
SOLD
$50
$50

$50
SOLD

SOLD
$50
SOLD
SOLD
$50

$50
SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

Your art purchases directly support our work. Thank you!



ITEM
034
035
036

037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046

047

048
049
050

051

CATEGORY

PILLOW
PILLOW

PILLOW

PILLOW

PAINTING
PAINTING
PAINTING
PAINTING
PAINTING
PAINTING
PAINTING
PAINTING
PAINTING

PAINTING

PAINTING
PAINTING
PAINTING

PAINTING

DETAILS
Cat Sun Doghouse, 25x30cm
Cat Rug Painting, 30x40cm

Green Cat Music, 30x40cm

Cat and Teapot, 40x25cm
Tulips, 50x60cm

Sunflowers and Bees, 60x40cm
Moose Head, 25x25cm
Campfire, 50x50cm

Lizard, 50x40cm

Red flowers, 25x30cm

Bee & Flowers, 50x50cm
Portrait ,50x60cm

Orange Butterfly, 40x50cm

Three Sunflowers, 75x50cm

Dragonfly, 50x75cm
Bear & Squirrel,50x65cm
Spider and Ladybug, 45x60cm

Bear with Flower, 40x50cm

ARTIST
Paul
Lori

Lori

Lori
Kirsten
H'art
Evan
Donny

H’art

David D.

Cole
Jeff
H’art

H’art

Kirsten
H’art
H’art

Paul

PRICE
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

$50
SOLD
SOLD
$50
$50

$50
SOLD

SOLD
$50

$50
HOLD

$50
SOLD
$50
$50

Your art purchases directly support our work. Thank you!








