

SMALL THINGS



ART CATALOGUE

ABOUT H'ART CENTRE



H'art Centre is an award-winning registered not-for-profit, charitable community arts hub that provides artists with disabilities and those facing barriers with opportunities to create, study and produce works in the arts and collaborate with qualified, trained community artists.





LAUNCHED IN 1998, our **H'ART STUDIO** program facilitates artistic skill building and creation-based workshops led by trained, professional local artists and arts educators for adults with developmental disabilities.

This year, H'art artists took part in new textile workshops with artists Isidora Spielmann and Margaret Hughes and a jewelry-making workshop with designer Janet Ross. We postponed the planned art sale and the "Small Things" performance at the Isabel Bader Centre due to COVID-19. Please enjoy the work now.

To purchase items in this catalogue:

- 1. Note the item number and locate details on the list at the back.
- 2. Call 613-545-1392 or email hartinfo@hartschool.ca to see if it is still available.
- 3. Pay for your item by e-transfer. We can also accept cash, but not credit.
- 4. Pick up your art at an arranged time. Enjoy!

Need it shipped? We will get back to you with the shipping cost based on its size and weight.

JEWELRY COLLECTION































Need assistance? Need the information in this catalogue in a different format? Please let us know! 613-545-1392

A new creative collaboration

Pillows made during workshops with textile artists Isidora Spielmann & Margaret Hughes

PILLOW COLLECTION

















































CANVAS COLLECTION

A line of canvases from "A Message from Nature" exhibit with an important reminder!

Appreciate the small things!































Sharing is caring!



Let people know they can find our art sale on www.hartcentre.ca

ART LIST

ITEM	CATEGORY	DETAILS	ARTIST	PRICE
001	PINS	Lot of custom pins	Various	\$15
002	PINS	Lot of custom pins	Various	\$15
003	PINS	Lot of custom pins	Various	\$15
004	PINS	Lot of custom pins	Various	\$15
005	PINS	Lot of custom pins	Various	\$15
006	PINS	Lot of custom pins	Various	\$15
007	PINS	Lot of custom pins	Various	\$15
800	PINS	Lot of custom pins	Various	\$15
009	PINS	Lot of custom pins	Various	\$15
010	PINS	Lot of custom pins	Various	\$15
011	PINS	Lot of custom pins	Various	\$15
012	PINS	Lot of custom pins	Various	\$15
013	PINS	Lot of custom pins	Various	\$15
014	PINS	Lot of custom pins	Various	\$15
015	PILLOW	Dancers, 30x35cm	Mandy	SOLD
016	PILLOW	Winter Night, 30 x 35 cm	Troy	SOLD
017	PILLOW	Cat Table Window, 30x30cm	Lori	SOLD
018	PILLOW	Cat Lamp Mouse Book, 30x40cm	Brooke	SOLD

Your art purchases directly support our work. Thank you!

ITEM	CATEGORY	DETAILS	ARTIST	PRICE
019	PILLOW	Fireworks Rocket, 30x35cm	Troy	SOLD
020	PILLOW	Mini Mouse, 35x35cm	Amanda	\$50
021	PILLOW	Firework, 25x35cm	H'art	\$50
022	PILLOW	Duck House, 30x30cm	H'art	\$50
023	PILLOW	Dots Flowers, 30x35cm	Phillip	SOLD
024	PILLOW	Leafs Hearts, 40x40cm	Karen O.	SOLD
025	PILLOW	Dots More, 22x32cm	Phillip	\$50
026	PILLOW	Shark Fishing, 35x35cm	Mike S.	SOLD
027	PILLOW	Flower Heart, 30x30cm	Sarah B.	SOLD
028	PILLOW	Pizza & Ice Cream, 30x30	Evan	\$50
029	PILLOW	Flounder, 30x30cm	Lindsey	\$50
030	PILLOW	SnowFlake Stars, 30x30cm	Evan	SOLD
031	PILLOW	Dog Paws, 30x30cm	Chris	SOLD
032	PILLOW	Water Star Moon, 30x25cm	Troy	SOLD
033	PILLOW	Friends Heart, 30x35cm	Francine	SOLD

Your art purchases directly support our work. Thank you!

ITEM	CATEGORY	DETAILS	ARTIST	PRICE
034	PILLOW	Cat Sun Doghouse, 25x30cm	Paul	SOLD
035	PILLOW	Cat Rug Painting, 30x40cm	Lori	SOLD
036	PILLOW	Green Cat Music, 30x40cm	Lori	SOLD
037	PILLOW	Cat and Teapot, 40x25cm	Lori	\$50
038	PAINTING	Tulips, 50x60cm	Kirsten	SOLD
039	PAINTING	Sunflowers and Bees, 60x40cm	H'art	SOLD
040	PAINTING	Moose Head, 25x25cm	Evan	\$50
041	PAINTING	Campfire, 50x50cm	Donny	\$50
042	PAINTING	Lizard, 50x40cm	H'art	\$50
043	PAINTING	Red flowers, 25x30cm	David D.	SOLD
044	PAINTING	Bee & Flowers, 50x50cm	Cole	SOLD
045	PAINTING	Portrait ,50x60cm	Jeff	\$50
046	PAINTING	Orange Butterfly, 40x50cm	H'art	\$50
047	PAINTING	Three Sunflowers, 75x50cm	H'art	HOLD
048	PAINTING	Dragonfly, 50x75cm	Kirsten	\$50
049	PAINTING	Bear & Squirrel,50x65cm	H'art	SOLD
050	PAINTING	Spider and Ladybug, 45x60cm	H'art	\$50
051	PAINTING	Bear with Flower, 40x50cm	Paul	\$50

Your art purchases directly support our work. Thank you!

